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Congress at a Glance

1% Day
October 3, 2023

Tirme
7:30-7:50
7:50-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:20
8:20-8:30

8:30-10:00

10:30-12 =00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

Hall.2

Hall.2
Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show [(Hall.1)

Congress Scientific Reports (Hall.1)
Congress Executive Report (Hall.1)

Hall.1

Welcoming & Congress History (Hall.1)

Panel Discussion: Management
of Hypertensive Disorders in

Pregnancy

Panel Discussion: Obesity &
Pregnamncy

Symposium

Congress Opening

Panel Discussion: Sexual
Satisfaction

Panel Discoussion: Clinical
Management of Myoma

Symposium

Panel Discussion: Cervix Cancer;
Diagnosis & Treatment

Panel Discussion: Various Aspects

of HPW

Focus Group Discussion:
Hyperthermic Intraperitoneal
Chemotherapy (HIPEC)

Glorification of the Founders of the Modern Infertility Sciences in Iran; Prof. Abbas Aflatounian, Prof.

Panel Discussion: Preterm
Labor

Foous Group Discussion:
Multiple Pregnancy

Mohammad Ali Karimzadeh (Hall.1)

Panel Discussion: Laparoscopy
Complications (Prevention &
Treatment)

Foous Group Discussion: Clinical
Management of Adenomyosis

Panel Discussion: Challenges in
Endometriosis Management

Panel Discussion: Menopause

2 Day
October 4, 2023

Tirme
8:00-8:30

8:30-100:00

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

Hall.1

Hall.2

Hall.3

Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show (Hall.1)

Panel Discussion: Non-Surgical
Treatments of Endometriosis

Panel Discussion: Recurrent
Abortion

Symposium

Elite Lecturers
DEBATE: The First Step in the
Treatment Infertile Patients

with Deep Endometriosis

Keynote Lecturers

Panel Discussion: Law & Ethics in
Infertility Treatment

Panel Discussion: Pre-IVF
Treatment
Symposium

Panel Discussion: Challenges in
Hysteroscopy

Panel Discussion: Endometriosis
& Surgery

Video Panel: Laparoscopy &
Owarian Diseases

Panel Discussion: Postpartum
Bleeding

Panel Discussion: Management of
Heart Disorders in Pregnancy

Focus Group Discussion: Common
Problems in Pregnancy

Panel Discussion: Preterm
Rupture of the Membranes

Panel Discussion: Placental
Adhesive Disorder (PAD)

Keynote Lecturers



3 pay
October 5, 2023

Time Hall.1 Hall.2 ! Hall.3

8:00-8:30 Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show in (Hall.1)

235 1000 " Panel Discussion:. Management |  Panel Discussion: Puerperal | oo .1 Discussion: Recurrent
of Early Ovarian Cancer Infections Implantation Failure
10:30.12:00 | Panel Discussion: Management = Panel Discussion: Fetal Growth ‘ Panel Discussion: New
’ S of Advanced Ovarian Cancer Disorders Perspectives in Induction of
| Ovulation
12:00-13:00 Symposium Symposium Symposium
13:00-13:30 A gratuity of congress colleagues and sponsors in (Hall.1)
' Panel Discussion: First and
14:30-16:00 Elite Speakers Second Pregnancy Trimester Panel Discussion: Management of
Screening Incontinence
O —— Video painel: Gynecological Debate: Genetical Evaluation of
I Ca'ncers Panel Discussion: Sports & Embryo before Implantation and
Women's Health | All Embryo Freezing; Yes/No?
17:00-18:00 Elite Speakers Video Fane.: Lapsroscaple
Hysterectomy
3 pay
October 5, 2023

8:00-8:30 Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show
9:00-10:30 Workshop: Blood Pressure during Pregnancy
11:00-12:30 Workshop: Sonography during Pregnancy
14:00-15:00 Workshop: LASER

4" Day
October 6, 2023
Time | Hall.1 Hall.2 ‘ Hall.3
8:00-8:30 Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show (Hall.1)
Panel Discussion: Infertility & Panel Dlscus.smn: Management Panel DISCUS.SIOH: Challenges in
8:30-10:00 ) . of Endometrial Cancer Based on Ectopic Pregnancy
Endometrial Abnormalities R
Guidelines Update

Panel Discussion: Female
10:30-12:00 Genital System Abnormalities Panel Discussion: GTN
(Mullerian Anomalies)

Panel Discussion: New Aspects on
PCOs



