برنامه هجدهمین کنگره بین المللی بیماری های زنان و مامایی ایران

Congress at a Glance				
1 st Day				
T1	11-11-6	October 3, 2023	11-11-2	
Time	Hall.1	Hall.2	Hall.3	
7:30-7:50	Holy Quran Recitation, Na	tional Anthem Performance & Cong		
7:50-8:00	Congress Scientific Reports (Hall.1)			
8:00-8:10	Congress Executive Report (Hall.1)			
8:10-8:20	Welcoming & Congress History (Hall.1)			
8:20-8:30	Congress Opening			
8:30-10:00	Panel Discussion: Management of Hypertensive Disorders in Pregnancy	Panel Discussion: Sexual Satisfaction	Panel Discussion: Cervix Cancer; Diagnosis & Treatment	
10:30-12:00	Panel Discussion: Obesity & Pregnancy	Panel Discussion: Clinical Management of Myoma	Panel Discussion: Various Aspects of HPV	
12:00-13:00	Symposium	Symposium	Focus Group Discussion: Hyperthermic Intraperitoneal Chemotherapy (HIPEC)	
13:00-13:30	Glorification of the Founders of the Modern Infertility Sciences in Iran; Prof. Abbas Aflatounian, Prof. Mohammad Ali Karimzadeh (Hall.1)			
14:30-16:00	Panel Discussion: Preterm Labor	Panel Discussion: Laparoscopy Complications (Prevention & Treatment)	Panel Discussion: Challenges in Endometriosis Management	
16:00-18:00	Focus Group Discussion: Multiple Pregnancy	Focus Group Discussion: Clinical Management of Adenomyosis	Panel Discussion: Menopause	
		2 nd Day		
Time	Hall.1	October 4, 2023 Hall.2	Hall.3	
8:00-8:30	Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show (Hall.1)			
8:30-10:00	Panel Discussion: Non-Surgical Treatments of Endometriosis	Panel Discussion: Law & Ethics in Infertility Treatment	Panel Discussion: Postpartum Bleeding	
10:30-12:00	Panel Discussion: Recurrent Abortion	Panel Discussion: Pre-IVF Treatment	Panel Discussion: Management of Heart Disorders in Pregnancy	
12:00-13:00	Symposium	Symposium	Focus Group Discussion: Common Problems in Pregnancy	
14:00-15:30	Elite Lecturers	Panel Discussion: Challenges in Hysteroscopy	Panel Discussion: Preterm Rupture of the Membranes	
15:30-16:30	DEBATE: The First Step in the Treatment Infertile Patients with Deep Endometriosis	Panel Discussion: Endometriosis & Surgery	Panel Discussion: Placental Adhesive Disorder (PAD)	
16:30-17:00	Keynote Lecturers			
17:00-18:00		Video Panel: Laparoscopy & Ovarian Diseases	Keynote Lecturers	

		3 rd Day		
Time	Hall.1	October 5, 2023 Hall.2	Hall.3	
8:00-8:30	Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show in (Hall.1)			
8:30-10:00	Panel Discussion: Management of Early Ovarian Cancer	Panel Discussion: Puerperal Infections	Panel Discussion: Recurrent Implantation Failure	
10:30-12:00	Panel Discussion: Management of Advanced Ovarian Cancer	Panel Discussion: Fetal Growth Disorders	Panel Discussion: New Perspectives in Induction of Ovulation	
12:00-13:00	Symposium	Symposium	Symposium	
13:00-13:30	A gratuity of congress colleagues and sponsors in (Hall.1)			
14:30-16:00	Elite Speakers	Panel Discussion: First and Second Pregnancy Trimester Screening	Panel Discussion: Management of Incontinence	
16:00-17:00	Video panel: Gynecological Cancers	Panel Discussion: Sports & Women's Health	Debate: Genetical Evaluation of Embryo before Implantation and All Embryo Freezing; Yes/No?	
17:00-18:00	Elite Speakers		Video Panel: Laparoscopic Hysterectomy	
3 rd Day October 5, 2023				
Hall.4				
8:00-8:30	Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show			
9:00-10:30	Workshop: Blood Pressure during Pregnancy			
11:00-12:30	Workshop: Sonography during Pregnancy			
14:00-15:00	Workshop: LASER			
4 th Day October 6, 2023				
Time	Hall.1	Hall.2	Hall.3	
8:00-8:30	Holy Quran Recitation, National Anthem Performance & Congress Animation Show (Hall.1)			
8:30-10:00	Panel Discussion: Infertility & Endometrial Abnormalities	Panel Discussion: Management of Endometrial Cancer Based on Guidelines Update	Panel Discussion: Challenges in Ectopic Pregnancy	
10:30-12:00	Panel Discussion: Female Genital System Abnormalities (Mullerian Anomalies)	Panel Discussion: GTN	Panel Discussion: New Aspects on PCOs	